PHYSICAL AND OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

You have been prescribed Physical Therapy. You may choose where you would like to have this
done, and schedule your appointment. Here are some simple guidelines to follow.

1. Choose the therapy site most convenient to you.

2. Call and schedule your initial evaluation.

3. Confirm that the therapy office accepts your insurance, workman’s comp, and or other
payment plan.

A. HMO patients MUST obtain a referral from your Primary Care Physician (PCP).

B. Workman’s comp cases MUST obtain authorization for therapy from their case Manager
BEFORE starting therapy.

C. Fallon patients MUST notify Fallon of Physical Therapy recommendation(s) and an
appointment will be arranged for you in their Physical Therapy offices.

For your convenience, we have listed some offices for you:

Complete Physical Therapy & Wellness- Fitchburg : 978-345-2789

Professional PT- Electric Ave- Fitchburg
Professional PT -Cinema Blvd- Leominster
Professional PT - Middlesex Rd - Tyngsborough
Professional PT - Orange

Live Free PT 493 Main St- Groton

All Access PT - Shrewsbury

All Access PT- Sterling

PT Plus PT & OT- Whitney Field- Leominster
PT Plus Orchard Hills- Lancaster

PT Plus Burbank PT/OT- Fitchburg

Joint Ventures Physical Therapy- Leominster
Connections Physical Therapy-Leominster
Connections Physical Therapy- Worcester
Connections Physical Therapy- Acton
Connections Physical Therapy- Sudbury
Connections Physical Therapy- Harvard
Connections Physical Therapy- Pepperell
Connections Physical Therapy- Merrimack, NH
Orthopedic Physical Therapy - Greenfield
Orthopedic Physical Therapy 14 Grove St- Athol
New Greendale PT- Shrewsbury

Greendale PT- Clinton

Greendale PT- Marlborough (near Apex)
Greendale PT- Shrewsbury

Greendale PT- Worcester

Reliant PT- Leominster

Heywood Rehab- Gardner

Wellesley Therapeutic- Harvard

Clinton Hospital- Clinton

Excel Physical Therapy —Marlborough
Fitchburg Health Care PT- Fitchburg

: 978-353-0030
: 978-466-6677
: 978-649-2592
: 978-633-4491
: 978-449-9772
: 508-845-3500
P:978-422-0431
P:978-534-5922
P:978-537-8855
P:978-343-5015
P:617-536-1161
P: 978-558-4915
P:508-859-7207
P: 978-881-0090
P: 978-443-2952
P:978-772-8100
P:978-433-0046
: 603-424-1100
:413-773-3379
: 978-249-6999
: 508-753-7780
: 978-598-3155
. 508-488-4110
: 508-753-7780
: 508-459-5000
: 978-840-1900
: 978-630-6900
: 978-772-8100
: 978-368-3740
: 508-624-0431
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