PHYSICAL AND OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

You have been prescribed Physical Therapy. You may choose where you would like to have this done, and schedule your appointment. Here are some simple guidelines to follow.

- 1. Choose the therapy site most convenient to you.
- 2. Call and schedule your initial evaluation.
- 3. Confirm that the therapy office accepts your insurance, workman's comp, and or other payment plan.
- A. HMO patients MUST obtain a referral from your Primary Care Physician (PCP).
- B. Workman's comp cases **MUST** obtain authorization for therapy from their case Manager **BEFORE** starting therapy.
- C. Fallon patients MUST notify Fallon of Physical Therapy recommendation(s) and an appointment will be arranged for you in their Physical Therapy offices.

For your convenience, we have listed some offices for you:

Tor your convenience, we have used some offices for you.	
Complete Physical Therapy & Wellness- Fitchburg	P: 978-345-2789
Professional PT- Electric Ave- Fitchburg	P: 978-353-0030
Professional PT -Cinema Blvd- Leominster	P: 978-466-6677
Professional PT - Middlesex Rd - Tyngsborough	P: 978-649-2592
Professional PT - Orange	P: 978-633-4491
Live Free PT 493 Main St- Groton	P: 978-449-9772
All Access PT - Shrewsbury	P: 508-845-3500
All Access PT- Sterling	P:978-422-0431
PT Plus PT & OT- Whitney Field- Leominster	P:978-534-5922
PT Plus Orchard Hills- Lancaster	P:978-537-8855
PT Plus Burbank PT/OT- Fitchburg	P:978-343-5015
Joint Ventures Physical Therapy- Leominster	P:617-536-1161
Connections Physical Therapy-Leominster	P: 978-558-4915
Connections Physical Therapy- Worcester	P:508-859-7207
Connections Physical Therapy- Acton	P: 978-881-0090
Connections Physical Therapy- Sudbury	P: 978-443-2952
Connections Physical Therapy- Harvard	P:978-772-8100
Connections Physical Therapy- Pepperell	P:978-433-0046
Connections Physical Therapy- Merrimack, NH	P: 603-424-1100
Orthopedic Physical Therapy - Greenfield	P: 413-773-3379
Orthopedic Physical Therapy 14 Grove St- Athol	P: 978-249-6999
New Greendale PT- Shrewsbury	P: 508-753-7780
Greendale PT- Clinton	P: 978-598-3155
Greendale PT- Marlborough (near Apex)	P. 508-488-4110
Greendale PT- Shrewsbury	P: 508-753-7780
Greendale PT- Worcester	P: 508-459-5000
Reliant PT- Leominster	P: 978-840-1900
Heywood Rehab- Gardner	P: 978-630-6900
Wellesley Therapeutic- Harvard	P: 978-772-8100
Clinton Hospital- Clinton	P: 978-368-3740
Excel Physical Therapy – Marlborough	P: 508-624-0431
Fitchburg Health Care PT- Fitchburg	P: 978-345-0146 x121